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Turn the Light on the Other Hand, tfryanl , all of southern Oregon. Whllo at San
Francisco he conferred with the head
officials and, was given an option as Cut Prices on Lomlier and
to territory, picking the dltitrlct
named. ) ,

'

Ills trip to head off-C- wum a pure-
ly business mixtion, In which he made Shingles for large Orders
final report as local manager.

Weneed the money; You need the material
TOTALSSHOW

fc ' Fir and Native Lumber, . Cedarf iii'Bi-iGIT.- yi

XTr. Bryan seems to favor the publication of the contributions before the election, but postpones
the publication of expenditures till after that time., I think that the character of the expenditures
is quite as important as the character and source of the contributions.-Willia- m H. Taft's Reply to the
Xeinocmio Nominee. .
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To Be
A bin full of flour and a shed full of
first-cla- ss dry chain wood is enough to
make ANY happy. Now the to
fill the bin is to phone V. E. BEAN
to first fill the shed, which be done for
just half the cost of other fuel. . This"

would leave you plenty for the flour, and
some to help buy beefsteak and clothes
as well.- -' :r; '

The Cheapest Fuel on the Market.
Biggest load of Wood forleast Money

' 'r'.'::::v rntrixt ktu i4i.
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BEAN

FERGUSON'S
THE BOOK STORE

Always Leading

New Books, Station-

ery, Pictures, New

Ideas
".V And

"WHERE NOTHING IS TOO MUCH

TROUBLE." .
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man way

WHICH BILIi

would you prefer to pay? A

good stiff one to the doctor for

curing some of your family of

pneumonia or rheumatism or

our' modest one for the coal

which would hare prevented the
Illness? Thick it 07r. Then

give us the rder t.tv re$J. Da

it ooh.- ioo.' - Evea a iltUs

may mean a big bill tor the

doctor.

1 0. E. FOWLER . Phone Main 10

7

KEEP PUPILS

IN ORCHIDS

FLAGRANT DISREGARD OP
PRESENT SCHOOL LAWS.

Tivcnty-Jlv- e Pupils Missing From
School Tliia Morning --Located in
Apple Orard Heavy Fin for
Employing Children of School Age

Orders to Arrest. .:

Superintendent H. J. Hockenberry
donned his war paint this - morning
when the school records showed that
there were between 20 and 25 8tudyita
missing. An 'investigation found the
cause to be In the apple orchards. Ap-

ple season will In most Instances, last
several weeks, and those who remain
out the full time will be so far behind
that only a few will be able to keep up

with their classes.
Superintendent Hockenberry In

structed Truant Officer I. W, Faulk
to arrest the employers of school chil-

dren. The law Imposes a fine. of $300
upon all who do work without a cer-

tificate from the state factory Inspec-

tor. If the law la enforced It will re
sult In a lot of children going to
school instead of picking apples. The
next few days will tell the results

SUCCESSOR

ft SO

As yet nothing has been made
as to who will succeed G.I C Os- -

burn as local manager for thef Pacific
States Telephone- - company When he
goes to Portland to assume Ills duties
m trAveUag auditor. "STluitlMr. Os--
burn presumes the appointment of his
ueceesor has been made, ho has not

been advised of 1U Ho experts the new
man here In a few days.

Mr. Osbura will leave In a few days
fo . field, that include every

thing In Oregon west of Arlington an- -

rimw

COUNTY STRONGLY REPUB-
LICAN BY

Complete Totals Received Today Show
Union County to Be Republican by

14 Plurality Reader Can Interpret
Figures to His Liking, But If Regis-

tration Counts for Aught, Taft Will
Carry County by Nice Figure The
Total list. V

Herewith we give a detailed state-
ment of the ot Union
county, which totals 3815. We hear
much these days about no political ties
or faith, but of this total only 35 de-

clined to affiliate with any party. The
republican party leads with a plurali-
ty over the democratic party of 94.
The socialist party Is credited with
172, the prohibition party with 65, and
the Independence league with 165.
Here are the figures and you political
propheis can read the results to suit
yourself. '.There la no. question but
what Taft will carry Union county by
a handsome majority.
' : .. T- -v

Rep. Dem. Soc. Ind. tal.
Antelope . . . .

Alicel . ...

Big Creek . . ,

Cove .... .,. .
Camp Carson
N. Elsrtn ....
S. Elgin ....
Hllgard .....
Imbler . ... .

Island ......
Kamela . . . .

La 6.. No. 1

La G., No. 2

La G., No.
La G., No.
La G., No.

19

49

16

143
10

167
140

37
49
83

18

114.
417

3 228
4 225
5 61

North Powder 133
Perry . . . . 44
Summervllle. 110
Starkey .... 13

Union. No. 1. 167
Union, No. 2. 152

Totals .2195

stomach
proper treatment stimu

these' organs without irritating
them. Orino Laxative Fruit Syrup

digestion stimulates
boweln without irritating

organs pills ordinary cathar
nauseate gripe

pteawant take,
dns:rl

VALUES
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3

26

19

101
5

9

115
28

34

80
8

.57
104
111

91

26

79

20
84

7

82

75

3

1

2

12

8

I
2

3

14
7

34

13

80
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26

2

2

S ;
3

o

REGISTRATION.

registration',

4

2

ii
ii

4

5

.5
J

25

5

4

2

I
4

' I
2

I

23

83

262
1

293
278

66
90.

173
48

181
387
359
363
100
343

68
203
22

268
243

1251 172 105 3815

In case of and liver
the is to

late

aids and the liver
and thesr

like or
tics. It does not or
and is mild and to A
T. Hill.

The real value of?
: your property de- - :

pends entirely upon :

the title

A properly prepared

ABSTRACT :
will8howycu the exact;
condition of ycur title I

CALL AT OUR CFriCE 5

AND LET US EXPLAIN J"

. WHAT AN ABSTRACT

MEANS TO YOU l

LR. 'OLIVER
La Crande National Bank Z

Building - S

STODDARD LUMBER CO.

Daily Observer, 65c per Month

W. H. BOHaiEWKAMP CO,

Why Try to "Get
i Along" without on

brie nan done tier btst-- R
leaky range was to blame"
Why not know the delighiful J
satisfa tion of. having your IS
work done perfectly Thatj)
comes from using a Monarch
Range?

1 t' 1 M IV
SatUfactory'Range
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j BLlE MOUNTAIN HOUSE
T. J. Prop. New Management)

Rates $1.00,41-25- , $1.50

Best 25c meal in the city
Beds 2Sc and SOc

All outside rooms. Board
and lodge $6. per week
One block from depot

:

Mr M ......

Our the in the
by us is .

:

" La- V -
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IN HIGH

.NS-.-o.,....- !. J.iV.,V
UwStay

CRAY

Only house the

city

white help Wy
SERVICE

Mae Loans on
Farmorcii

Abstract Books complete County.

Abstract fucnished absolutely reliable

;

;

An

Fire, Life and Accident Insurance

1 La Investment Co.
Foley Block Craude, Ore.
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Somethin
Exceptionally

Good
TOP

Boy's Shoes

in

employing

TRY OUR

tvoropenv
most

Grande

C. IV P RjjE S T 0 ll
Depot Street
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